Perani's Pond Hockey League - Spring 2021

MITE RECREATIONAL SCHEDULE

Date
Saturday 04/10/2021
Saturday 04/10/2021

Saturday 04/17/2021
Saturday 04/17/2021

Saturday 04/24/2021
Saturday 04/24/2021

Saturday 05/01/2021
Saturday 05/01/2021

Saturday 05/08/2021
Saturday 05/08/2021

Saturday 05/15/2021
Saturday 05/15/2021

Saturday 05/22/2021
Saturday 05/22/2021

Saturday 05/29/2021
Saturday 05/29/2021

Start
12:20 PM
2:20 PM

11:40 AM
12:50 PM

12:00 PM
12:50 PM

11:10 AM
12:20 PM

11:40 AM
12:50 PM

11:10 AM
12:20 PM

12:10 PM
1:20 PM

2:00 PM
3:10 PM

Facility
Easton 1
Easton 2

Dublin 2
Dublin 2

North 1
North 2

Chiller Ice Works
Chiller Ice Works

Dublin 2
Dublin 2

Easton 1
Easton 1

North 3
North 3

OhioHealth Ice Haus
OhioHealth Ice Haus

Wolfpack v Red Wings
Polar Bears v Eagles

Wolfpack v Polar Bears
Red Wings v Eagles

Eagles v Wolfpack
Polar Bears v Red Wings

Eagles v Polar Bears
Red Wings v Wolfpack

Red Wings v Eagles
Polar Bears v Wolfpack

Red Wings v Polar Bears
Eagles v Wolfpack

Wolfpack v Red Wings
Polar Bears v Eagles

Wolfpack v Polar Bears
Eagles v Red Wings



